BALTICA

EQUESTRIAN TOUR 2014
Csl2*, CSI3*, YH1* NORTH POLAND

5 —-17 AUGUST, CIEKOCINKO STABLES

Order Num Horse

Age \ Gender \ Dress \ Breed \ Father \ Father of the mother \ Owner

Start List

Rider

BALTICA EQUESTRIAN TOUR 2014 CSI2*
CLASS 10 - Silver 1
09:00 - 1.15 - Against the clock - 500 €

Natior

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

584

577

570

460

492

567

599

565

594

416

539

556

531

571

544

582

581

573

595

589

579

585

578

457

461

CARENZO

7 years \ Male \ Chestnut \ PZHK \ Maram (KWPN)\ Gorset (sp)\ Monika Becker

RAVELLA

7 years \ Female \ Bay \ PZHK \ Aravel Waro \ Robin Il Z HANN \ Dariusz Miskiewicz

CAPELLA VD KREKEBEKE Z

10 years \ Female \ Grey \ ZANG \ \ \ Segaert

MARIKOSA

9 years \ Female \ Chestnut \ UNIRE \ AVENIR \ ASCOT DES IFS \ DODERO CARLOS JR

LIMIT 57

11 years \ Male \ Bay \ WESTF \ Lissabon OLDBG \ Phantom WESTF \ Pawel Piatkowski

DRAGON

13 years \ Male \ Bay \ \ Elvis \ Kasjan \ Pawel Bolko

GRUPO PROM HANS

7 years \ Male \ Bay \ BWP \ Adiamo \ V. Thunder Van De Zuuthoeve \ Martina Romagnoli

CALWADUS

11 years \ Male \ Grey \ HOLST \ Cassini |\ Latino \ Eva Beckman

LIME LIGHT

10 years \ Female \ Chestnut \ SWB \ Laurin 966 \ Sadenio \ Stall Kulltorp HB

PEARL HARBOR

6 years \ Male \ Bay \ BRAND \ Pizarro \ Athlet Z \ Monika Dulczewska

GITTE OF HERITAGE

8 years \ Female \ Grey \ BWP \ NABAB DE REVE \ NONSTOP \ Martina Romagnoli

ARKADIA

17 years \ Female \ Grey \ PZHK \ Arcus (holst) \ Corleone (holst) \ Agnieszka Bohan-Struminska

TANGO R

7 years \ Male \ Bay \ PZHK \ Karbon OLD \ Fundy du Mont SF\ ARPAV Sp z o.0.

LEGOLAS V

13 years \ Male \ Bay \ OLDBG \ Lord Pezi \ Disco-King \ Ewelina Tyszko

CASTELLO

15 years \ Male \ Grey \ SWB \ Cardento 933 \ Arlekin \ Jerzy Kielbasa

LANDJANO
Vi

SOPHIA

6 years \ Female \ Grey \ OLDBG \ Stalypso (hann)\Lamb (holst) \ Piotr Ciecholewski

LORD ODERII

11 years \ Male \ Chestnut\ PZHK \ Oder (trak)\ Ogar (wlkp)\ Joanna Ciarczynska

CALUNA

7 years \ Female \ Bay \ \ Chasseur |\ Prestige Pilot \ Eddy Vlemmix

CALIPPA

13 years \ Female \ Bay \ PZHK \ Landos (HOLST) \ Dionizos \ Witold Polowczyk

HUBER DREAM L

10 years \ Male \ Bay \ PZHK \ Drako polish warmblood \ Arkan wlkp \ Grzegorz Jachimowicz

QUINTERO

7 years \ Male \ Chestnut\ \ Quaterman (brand)\ Saami (xx)\ Monika Becker

LAUDERDALE

10 years \ Male \ Bay \ HOLST \ Lacer I\ Candillo \ Slawomir Zygowski

CRACK Z OF HERITAGE

8 years \ Female \ Bay \ ZANG \ Quidam de Revel \ Cartagene \ Martina Romagnoli

QuUI GIGI

7 years \ Male \ Bay \ OLDBG \ Quidam's Rubin \ Grannus \ Andrzej Blazejewski

08/08/2014 / Choczewo

BECKER Monika
ZYGOWSKA Zuzanna
DEBUSSERE Michelle
CHRZANOWSKI Jan Dominik
PIATKOWSKI Pawel
BOLKO Aleksandra
ARANGO Juliana
BECKMAN Oscar
CHRISTIANSEN Nicole
DULCZEWSKA Monika
ROMAGNOLI Martina
RESZUTA Dominika
PAWLOWSKI Konrad
MURACZEWSKI Jacek
KIELBASA BORGSTROM Alexandra
MA Melinda
CIECHOLEWSKA Zuzanna
CIARCZYNSKA Alicja
MATSUNAMI Chika
WITCZAK Wiktoria
JACHIMOWICZ Gniewko
BECKER Monika
ZYGOWSKA Zuzanna
KENIS Pieter

CHRZANOWSKI Jan Dominik
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CHACCO

26 493
8 years \ Male \ Bay \ HANN \ Chacco Blue (meckl.)\ Dorian (hann)\ Pawel Piatkowski

27 568 QUITY

08/08/2014 / Choczewo

8 years \ Female \ Bay \ HANN \ Quidams Rubin (holst) \ Fashion King (hann)\ Pawel Bolko

PIATKOWSKI Pawel
BOLKO Aleksandra
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